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# Item Description Qty. U/M Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension

Unit 

Price Extension

           

Furnish all materials, labor, and equipment 

to remove and dispose of existing fences

1 LS $800.00 $600.00 $7,000.00 $3,100.00

Supply and install aluminum  fence and gates 1 LS $64,992.00 $49,360.00 $64,500.00 $81,210.00

Install lightning protection system 1 LS $17,512.00 $3,240.00 $12,600.00 $8,200.00

Permit fee 1 LS $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00

Mobilization 1 LS $2,400.00 $2,400.00 $2,400.00 $2,400.00

$86,904.00 $56,800.00 $87,700.00 $96,110.00

935/4

2/0

2/0

0

0

243-11311

Stranahan Park Fencing - Project 11924

11/13/13Open Date

Description

ITB #

CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE BID TABULATION

VENDOR

Tropic Fence, Inc 

Pompano Beach, FL

Gold Coast Hurricane 

Shutters & Fence, Inc, 

Davie, FL

Hartzell Construction, 

Inc,Pompano Beach, FL

MBE/WBE?

City, State

Variances or Comments

Delivery Time

Late Bids:

MBE (Solicited/Received):

WBE (Solicited/Received):

No Bids:

Number of bids solicited/received:

Pars Development, Inc, 

Coral Springs, FL

wbe

** Apparent Low Bid

MBE/WBE

Payment Terms

EXHIBIT 1 
13-1630 
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